Pool Lane Lane Availability - Winter 2020 7
-

OUTDOOR POOL Classes/Clinics

6:30-7:55am
8:00-9:00am
9:00-10:55am
11:00-11:55pm
12:00-12:55pm
1:00-8:15pm
6:30-7:55am
8:00-9:00am
9:00-5:15pm
5:15-6:15pm
6:15-8:15pm
6:30-7:55am
8:00-9:00am
10:15-11:00am
11:00-11:55pm
12:00-12:55pm
1:00-8:15pm
6:30 - 7:55am
8:00-9:00am
10:00-8:15pm
6:30-7:55am
8:00-9:00am
9:00-10:55am
11:00-11:55pm
12:00-12:55pm
1:00-8:15pm
7:00am -7:15pm
8:00am -7:15pm
INDOOR POOL
6:00-10:00am
2:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-8:45pm
6:00 - 11:30am
11:00-11:55am
12:00-5:30pm
5:30-7:30pm
7:30pm - 8:15pm
6:00-2:00am
2:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-8:45pm
6:00 - 11:30am
11:00-11:55am
12:00-6:00pm
6:00pm - 8:15pm
6:00-9:00am
9:00-10:00am
10:00-2:00pm
2:00-4:00pm
2:30-3:30pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-8:45pm
7:00-11:00am
2:30-3:30pm
11:00-7:15pm
8:00am-11:00am
11:00-7:15pm

Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Masters Swim

Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Deep Water Hydrofit

Masters Swim

Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Masters Swim

Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Masters Swim

Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Masters Swim

Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Deep Water Hydrofit

Masters Swim

Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Masters Swim

Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Masters Swim

Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Deep Water Hydrofit

Masters Swim

Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons

Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim
Open Swim / Private Lessons
Aqua Action (Margie)

Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim
AquAbility

Open Swim / Private Lessons
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim
Open Swim / Private Lessons
Aqua Action (Suzanne)

Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim
Aquability

Sailfish Swim Team

Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Aquability

Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim
Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons
Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim

Availability it
All Lanes Open

No Lanes Available
One Lane Open
Two Lanes Open
One Lane Open

All Lanes Open

All Lanes Open

No Lanes Available
One Lane Open
Two Lanes Open
All Lanes Open

All Lanes Open

No Lanes Available
All Lanes Open
Two Lanes Open
One Lane Open

All Lanes Open

All Lanes Open

No Lanes Available
All Lanes Open

All Lanes Open

No Lanes Available
All Lanes Open
Two Lanes Open
One Lane Open

All Lanes Open

All Lanes Open

All Lanes Open

All Lanes Open
Two Lanes Open
All Lanes Open
Two Lanes Open
All Lanes Open

Two Lanes Available
One Lane Available
All Lanes Open

All Lanes Open

Two Lanes Open

All Lanes Open

Two Lanes Open

All Lanes Open

Two Lanes Available
All Lanes Open

All Lanes Open
Two Lanes Open
All Lanes Open
Two Lanes Open
No Lanes Available
No Lanes Available
All Lanes Open
Two Lanes Open
All Lanes Open

No Lanes Available
Two Lanes Open
All Lanes Open
Two Lanes Open
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