## **Pool Lane Lane Availability - Winter 2020**

OUTDOOR POOL	Classes/Clinics	Availability ZENERGY SUN VALLEY
6:30-7:55am	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
8:00-9:00am	Masters Swim	No Lanes Available
9:00-10:55am	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	One Lane Open
11:00-11:55pm	Deep Water Hydrofit	Two Lanes Open
12:00-12:55pm	Masters Swim	One Lane Open
1:00-8:15pm	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
6:30-7:55am	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
8:00-9:00am	Masters Swim	No Lanes Available
9:00-5:15pm	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	One Lane Open
5:15-6:15pm	Masters Swim	Two Lanes Open
6:15-8:15pm	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
6:30-7:55am	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons  Masters Swim	All Lanes Open
8:00-9:00am		No Lanes Available
10:15-11:00am	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
11:00-11:55pm	Deep Water Hydrofit Masters Swim	Two Lanes Open
12:00-12:55pm		One Lane Open
1:00-8:15pm	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
6:30 - 7:55am	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
8:00-9:00am	Masters Swim	No Lanes Available
10:00-8:15pm	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
6:30-7:55am 8:00-9:00am	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons Masters Swim	All Lanes Open No Lanes Available
9:00-10:55am	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
11:00-11:55pm	Deep Water Hydrofit Masters Swim	Two Lanes Open
12:00-12:55pm 1:00-8:15pm	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	One Lane Open All Lanes Open
	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
7:00am -7:15pm 8:00am -7:15pm	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
INDOOR POOL	Open Lap Swilli / Filvate Lessons	All Laties Open
6:00-10:00am	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
2:00-5:00pm	Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim	Two Lanes Open
5:00-6:00pm	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
6:00-8:45pm	Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim	Two Lanes Open
6:00 - 11:30am	Open Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
11:00-11:55am	Agua Action (Margie)	7 til Zallice open
12:00-5:30pm	Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim	Two Lanes Available
5:30-7:30pm	AquAbility	One Lane Available
7:30pm - 8:15pm	Open Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
6:00-2:00am	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
2:00-5:00pm	Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim	Two Lanes Open
5:00-6:00pm	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
6:00-8:45pm	Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim	Two Lanes Open
6:00 - 11:30am	Open Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
11:00-11:55am	Aqua Action (Suzanne)	·
12:00-6:00pm	Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim	Two Lanes Available
6:00pm - 8:15pm	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
6:00-9:00am	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
9:00-10:00am	Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim	Two Lanes Open
10:00-2:00pm	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
2:00-4:00pm	Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim	Two Lanes Open
2:30-3:30pm	Aquability	No Lanes Available
4:00-5:00pm	Sailfish Swim Team	No Lanes Available
5:00-6:00pm	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
6:00-8:45pm	Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim	Two Lanes Open
7:00-11:00am	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
2:30-3:30pm	Aquability	No Lanes Available
11:00-7:15pm	Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim	Two Lanes Open
8:00am-11:00am	Open Lap Swim / Private Lessons	All Lanes Open
11:00-7:15pm	Youth Lessons / Open Lap Swim	Two Lanes Open